L18P030D15
Part Number L18P030D15
Manufacturer Tamura
Description SENSOR CURRENT HALL 30A AC/DC
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets L18P030D15.pdf
L18P030D15 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of L18P030D15
Manufacturer Part Number L18P030D15 Category Sensors, Transducers
Manufacturer Tamura Description SENSOR CURRENT HALL 30A AC/DC
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Series - Frequency DC ~ 100kHz
Operating Temperature -30°C ~ 80°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Sensitivity - Number of Channels 1
Package / Case Module Polarization Bidirectional
Response Time 5µs Voltage - Supply ±15V
Output Ratiometric, Voltage Current - Supply (Max) 15mA
Sensor Type Hall Effect, Open Loop Accuracy -
Linearity ±1% For Measuring AC/DC
Current - Sensing 30A Packaging Bulk
warrantied and confidence. RFQ L18P030D15 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for L18P030D15
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
L18P030S05R SENSOR CURRENT HALL 30A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L18P020S12 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 20A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L18P040S05 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 40A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L18P020S05R SENSOR CURRENT HALL 20A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L18P025S05R SENSOR CURRENT HALL 25A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L18P025O15 IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1017 pcs
L18P020S05 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 20A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L18P025D15 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 25A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L18P025D15C SENSOR CURRENT HALL 25A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L18P040S12 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 40A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L18P030S05 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 30A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L18P050D15 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 50A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L18P040S05R SENSOR CURRENT HALL 40A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L18P025S05 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 25A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L18P030D15-QP IGBT Modules NA 1162 pcs
L18P030D15-OP L18P030D15-OP TAMURA Tamura 5395 pcs
L18P025S12 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 25A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L18P040D15 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 40A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L18P030S12 SENSOR CURRENT HALL 30A AC/DC Tamura 500 pcs
L18P021S12G1/S IGBT Modules TAM 1057 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
08052A151JAT2A 6R6MB50L-060BHX 74279224251 BCM54282C1KFBG CDBA140SL-G
CDCEL937QPWRQ1 CS1206JRNPOABN681 DI2220V301R-10 ELM16603EA-S ESDZV5-1BF4